
7Y 8s No.MR (CHK)/2016-17/  
Civil Hospital, 
Baba e Urdu Road, 

Karachi 	Dated, 7b  May, 2017. 

Assistant Director, 
(Assessment) 

Sind Public procurement, 
Regulatory Authority, 
Karachi. 

Sub: - 	 CORRIGENDUM 

Reference: - 

1. N.I.T.N0.103/1390 Dt.21.04.2017 SPPRA host Serial No.32900 
2. N.I.T.N0.104/1390 Dt.21.04.2017 SPPRA host Serial No.32893 
3. N.I.T.N0.105/ 1390 Dt.21.04.2017 SPPRA host Serial No.32901 
4. N.I.T.N0.106/1390 Dt.21.04.2017 SPPRA host Serial No.32902 
5. N.I.T.N0.106A/1390 Dt.21.04.17 SPPRA host Serial No.32903 

S.NO. NAME OF WORK 
DATE OF 

SUBMISSOIN 
DATE OF 
OPENING 

LABORTARY -19 Civil Work 09.05.2017 09.05.2017 
1 (Paint,Electrical & Non Schedule) 	SPPRA ID - 32900 11.30 A.M 12.00 Noon 

LABORTARY -19 Civil Work 09.05.2017 09.05.2017 
2 (Fiber Shade) 	 SPPRA ID - 32893 11.30 A.M 12.00 Noon 

I.T.Deppartment Civil Work SPPRA ID - 32901 09.05.2017 09.05.2017 
3 (Paint,Plumbing,Electrical & Non Schedule) 11.30 A.M 12.00 Noon 

Medicine Store (Fiber Shade) 09.05.2017 09.05.2017 
4 SPPRA ID 32902 11.30 A.M 12.00 Noon 

Medicine Store Civil work 09.05.2017 09.05.2017 
5 SPPRA ID 32903 11.30 A.M 12.00 Noon 

It is notified for information to all the interested Bidders that the date of opening in the bid 
documents & Para # 02 of NIT may also be read 09th, May, 2017 of the said works. 

 

ADDL.MEDICAL SUPERINTENDENT, 
INCHARGE (M 8a R) 

CIVIL HOSPITAL, KARACHI. 


	Page 1

